

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7976 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 23..11.2007)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mitra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER