

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7976 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv. For
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One weeks' more time is granted to Counsel for
the Appellant for taking steps to bring on record the
Lrs. Of Deceased Respondent no. 52.

(Ravi Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master