

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7976 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bringing on record the legal
representatives of respondent No. 52(i) be filed
within a period of four weeks failing which the
appeal against the said respondent shall stand
dismissed.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

[SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE.]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7976 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB

.....

APPELLANT

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT

O R D E R

Application for bringing on record the legal representatives of respondent No. 52(i) be filed within a period of four weeks failing which the appeal against the said respondent shall stand dismissed.

.....J
[HARJIT SINGH BEDI]

NEW DELHI
SEPTEMBER 20, 2010.